PEECTP BbINOJ/IHEHHbLIX PABOT MO COAEP>XXAHUNIO N PEMOHTY
OBLWENO MMYLLECTBA MKA OO0 "YHOT" 1-i yyacToK
AuBapb 2018 roga

Ne ViECH
n/n U
1
AHBApb
2018 .
2
AHBapb
2018 1.
3 Ausaps
2018 1.
4
AHBapb
2018 T.

OT MeHn cobCTBEHHNKOB KB. No

017 [0 2.

OcHoBaHue

NOTOBOPNe
3/2016 ot
17.01.2016r.

AOTOBOPNe
3/2016 ot
17.01.2016r.

AOTOBOPNe
3/2016 ot
17.01.2016r.

AOTOBOPNe
3/2016 ot
17.01.2016r.

000 "YIOT" aupekTop

000 "YK KOM®OPT

JleHnHa 23
HaumeHoBaHue paboT

BnaroycTpoicTeo u

cofiepXKaHme

NPUAOMOBOWA

TepPPUTOPUH

OueHKa KayecTBa:

X0pOLLO

YAOBNETBOPUTENBHO
CofepxaHue
NHXXEeHepHOro
obopypoBaHus
OueHkKa KayecTBa:

XOPOLLO

Y[,0BNETBOPUTENBHO

CofepxaHue
aBapuiiHOW cnyx6b
CopfepxaHue
KOHCTPYKTUBHbIX
3/1EMEHTOB 3JaHUA
OueHKa Ka4ecTBa:

X0pOLLO

YLOBNETBOPUTENbLHO

£E

S

MOMeLLeHN

MKJ,

1456,80

1456,80

1456,80

1456,80

Tapud
Ha 1KB.

M.

2,49

1,93

0,52

0,34

MTOro

CtommocTb paboT

3 627,43

2 811,62

757,54

495,31

7 691,90



